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TOTALI

1 DIENER GIACOMO 1:27:51 0:04:00 1:31:51 1 1.25.37 0:02:00 1.27.37 1 1:27:37 25 25 50

2 MASTANTUONO LUIGI 1:35:14 0:02:00 1:37:14 2 1.33.59 0:02:00 1.35.59 2 1:35:59 20 20 40

3 MAZZOTTI FABIO 1:41:12 0:02:00 1:43:12 4 1.35.09 00:04:00 1.39.09 3 1:39:09 13 16 29

4 PIERLI MATTIA 1.37.81 0:04:00 1.39.81 3 1.39.18 0:02:00 1.41.18 4 1:39:81 16 13 29

5 AGOSTI IVAN 1:44:54 0:00:00 1:44:54 5 1.44.86 00.04.00 1.48.86 6 1:44:54 11 10 21

6 BELLOI MATTEO 1:45:02 0:00:00 1:45:02 6 1.44.31 00.06.00 1.50.31 7 1:45:02 10 9 19

7 GIACOMOTTI ALBERTO 1:45:42 0:06:00 1:51:42 8 1.43.39 00.04.00 1.46.39 5 1:46:39 8 11 19

8 DONINI FABRIZIO 1:44:12 0:04:00 1:48:12 7 1.49.54 00.04.00 1.53.54 9 1:48:12 9 7 16

9 UGOLINI FEDERICO 1.55.65 0:00:00 1.55.65 9 1.50.38 0:00:00 1.50.38 8 1:50:38 7 8 15
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1 PAPPETTI MIRKO 1.20.70 0:02:00 1.22.70 1 1.17.90 0:00:00 1.17.90 1 1.17.90 25 25 50

2 FACCANI MARCO 1:32:21 0:00:00 1.32.21 7 1.18.56 0:02:00 1.20.56 2 1.20.56 9 20 29

3 FOSCARINI DONATO 1.27.98 0:04:00 1.31.98 6 1.24.59 0:00:00 1.24.59 3 1.24.59 10 16 26

4 SAMBUCO FABIO 1:29:56 0:00:00 1.29.56 3 1.24.79 0:00:00 1.24.79 4 1.24.79 16 13 29

5 CAZZANELLO DANIELE 1:30:18 0:04:00 1.34.18 10 1.26.70 0:00:00 1.26.70 5 1.26.70 6 11 17

6 SALAROLI STEFANO 1.27.74 0:02:00 1.29.74 4 1.25.70 0:02:00 1.27.70 6 1.27.70 13 10 23

7 TIBURZI ANDREA 1.27.78 0:00:00 1.27.78 2 1.27.56 00.02.00 1.29.56 8 1.27.78 20 8 28

8 CAZZADORI FRANCO 1.33.08 0:00:00 1.33.08 8 1.29.44 0:00:00 1.29.44 7 1.29.44 8 9 17

9 ROS RENZO 1:31:01 0:00:00 1.31.01 5 1.30.58 0:02:00 1.32.58 10 1.31.01 11 6 17

10 SPINAZZI MAURIZIO 1.39.47 0:00:00 1.39.47 15 1.31.61 0:00:00 1.31.61 9 1.31.61 1 7 8

11 DONINI STEFANO 1:31:28 0:02:00 1.33.28 9 1.30.90 0:02:00 1.32.90 11 1.32.90 7 5 12

12 DAL GRANDE ROBERTO 1.32.78 0:02:00 1.34.78 11 1.32.98 0:00:00 1.32.98 12 1.32.98 5 4 9

13 MARINI MARCO 1:40:01 0:00:00 1.40.01 16 1.33.01 0:00:00 1.33.01 13 1.33.01 1 3 4

14 ROS RICCARDO 1:37:08 0:02:00 1.39.08 14 1.33.73 0:00:00 1.33.73 14 1.33.73 2 2 4

15 GIACOMOTTI PAOLO 1.35.72 0:00:00 1.35.72 12 1.45.24 00.08.00 1.53.24 20 1.35.72 4 1 5

16 RIGAMONTI MARCO 1:39:40 0:04:00 1.43.40 18 1.37.80 0:00:00 1.37.80 15 1.37.80 1 1 2

17 RESTA OLIVIERO 1.28.79 0:10:00 1.38.79 13 1.32.68 00.10.00 1.42.68 16 1.38.79 3 1 4

18 BELLOI PIETRO 1.42.65 0:00:00 1.42.65 17 1.40.01 00.04.00 1.44.01 17 1.42.65 1 1 2
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18 BELLOI PIETRO 1.42.65 0:00:00 1.42.65 17 1.40.01 00.04.00 1.44.01 17 1.42.65 1 1 2

19 MANFREDI LORIO 1.53.64 0:00:00 1.53.64 20 1.48.14 0:00:00 1.48.14 18 1.48.14 1 1 2

20 ROSSI PATRIK 1:48:16 0:00:00 1.48.16 19 1.49.19 00.04.00 1.53.19 19 1.48.16 1 1 2

21 BERTOLI WALTER 1.51.77 0:02:00 1.53.77 21 2.04.31 00.06.00 2.10.31 22 1.53.77 1 1 2

22 GNUDI EDWARD WILLIAM 2:14:26 0:02:00 2.16.26 22 2.06.06 0:00:00 2.06.06 21 2.06.06 1 1 2
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COGNOME E NOME TEMPO1
SECONDI 

PENALITA'1
TOTALE1 CLASSIFICA

MIGLIORE 

TEMPO
PUNTI

1 BRUNELLI ADRIANO 1.19.89 0:00:00 1.19.89 1 1.19.89 25

2 MIANI STEFANO 1.18.49 0:02:00 1.20.49 2 1.20.49 20

3 MOLON ROBERTO 1.20.86 0:00:00 1.20.86 3 1.20.86 16

4 FANTOZZI LUCA 1.19.50 0:02:00 1.21.50 4 1.21.50 13

5 BELLOI JARNO 1.22.37 0:00:00 1.22.37 5 1.22.37 11

6 FOSCARINI DANIELE 1.26.18 0:00:00 1.26.18 6 1.26.18 10

7 BISERNI ELVEZIO 1.30.58 0:00:00 1.30.58 7 1.30.58 9

8 FABBRI RENZO 1.32.27 0:00:00 1.32.27 8 1.32.27 8
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1 FANTOZZI BRUNO 1.29.85 0:04:00 1.33.85 1 1.29.28 0:00:00 1.29.28 1 1.29.28 25 25 50

2 SIGNORI BENITO 1:35:38 0:00:00 1:35:38 3 1.30.82 0:00:00 1.30.82 2 1.30.82 16 20 36

3 OLIOSI FABRIZIO 1:34:15 0:02:00 1:36:15 4 1.31.46 0:00:00 1.31.46 3 1.31.46 13 16 29

4 CICCHELLERO LUCA 1:34:13 0:00:00 1:34:13 2 1.36.84 0:00:00 1.36.84 5 1.34.13 20 11 31

5 AMBROSI ILARIA 1:36:51 0:00:00 1:36:51 5 1.35.96 0:00:00 1.35.96 4 1.35.96 11 13 24

6 GIORGI STEFANO 1:31:06 0:06:00 1:37:06 6 1.46.65 0:02:00 1.48.65 10 1.37.06 10 6 16

7 AGOSTI EMANUELE 1:42:02 0:08:00 1:50:02 9 1.38.50 0:00:00 1.38.50 6 1.38.50 7 10 17

8 BASSI MASSIMO 1:39:51 0:02:00 1:41:51 7 1.35.57 0:06:00 1.41.57 7 1.41.51 9 9 18

9 LANARI ALESSANDRO 1:46:13 0:02:00 1:48:13 8 1.38.05 0:04:00 1.42.05 8 1.42.05 8 8 16

10 GOLDONI GILBERTO 1:56:03 0:08:00 2:04:03 10 1.40.14 0:08:00 1.48.14 9 1.48.14 6 7 13

11 LANZARINI CLAUDIO 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 11 1.53.67 0:02:00 1.55.67 11 1.55.67 5 5 10
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SQUADRA PILOTI
PUNTI 1^ 

manche

totale punti 1^ 

manche

class. 1^ 

manche
totale punti

1^ 

manche 

coppa 

italia

2^ 

manche 

coppa 

italia

totale 

punti

FANTOZZI LUCA 13

FANTOZZI BRUNO 25

PAPETTI MIRCO 25

BRUNELLI ADRIANO 25

CICCHELLERO LUCA 20

AMBROSI ILARIA 11

BENITO SIGNORI 16

OLIOSI FABRIZIO 13

MASTANTUONO LUIGI 20

0 16

3

SIRMIONE 49 3 49 16

0 25

2

VR37100 56 2 56 20 0 20

1

FORLI' 63 1 63 25

MASTANTUONO LUIGI 20

MIANI STEFANO 20

BELLOI JARNO 11

FACCANI MARCO 9

MOLON ROBERTO 16

CAZZANELLO DANIELE 6

FOSCARINI DONATO 10

DONINI STEFANO 7

DONINI FABRIZIO 9

UGOLINI FEDERICO 7

MARINI MARCO 1

AGOSTI EMANUELE 7

AGOSTI IVAN 11

SPINAZZI MAURIZIO 1

BASSI MASSIMO 9

0 9

8

LODI 10 8 10 8 0 8

7

CHIARI 19 7 19 9

0 11

6

SAN MAURO PASCOLI 23 6 23 10 0 10

5

CHIAMPO 32 5 32 11

4

CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 40 4 40 13 0 13

3


